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CAE Professional Services Rate Card



Rate Card Pricing Document

Price
Please ask us about alternative pricing models, approaches and terms.

Flexible Engagement Models
Please ask us about alternative pricing models, approaches and terms.

Standards for Day Rate Cards
Our team has deep knowledge and understanding of public sector and a track record of challenging legacy technologies,

supporting new ways of working and new service models to enable users to work most effectively.

«  Consultant’s Working Day - 7.5 hours

*  Working Week — Monday to Friday, on all Business Days.

*  Consultancy Day Rates exclude VAT prevailing at the time.
Office Hours - 09:00 - 17:30 Monday to Friday.
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Standard Rate Card Pricing Document

Consultancy Day Rate Card

The prices below represent variable cost professional services, these apply across all our Support services.

Resource Type

Engineer

Senior Engineer

Consultant

Senior Consultant
Enterprise Architect
Project Coordinator

Project Manager

Senior Project Manager

Business Hours

£440

£605

£935

£1,075

£1,200

£495

£715

£1,045

Out of Hours
Weekdays

£660

£910
£1,405
£1,615
£1,800
£745

£1075

£1,570

Out of Hours
Sundays

£880
£1,210
£1,870
£2,150
£2,400
£990

£1,430

£2,300

Out of Hours
Bank Hols

£880

£1,210

£1,870

£2,150

£2,400

£990

£1,430

£2,300
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SFIA Rate Card Pricing Document

SFIA Consultancy Day Rate Card

The prices below represent variable cost professional services, these apply across all our Cloud Support services based on office hours.

Skills Framework for the Focus of Skills Follow Assist Apply Enable Ensure / Initiate / Set Strategy /
Information Age Rate Card Advise Influence Inspire
Strategy and Architecture Technology Lifecycle Strategist — £605 £700 £935 £1,075 £1,100 £1,200 £1,250
Strategy, Advice
Database Lifecycle Strategist — Strategy, £605 £700 £935 £1,075 £1,100 £1,200 £1,500
Advice, Guidance
Business Change Technology Lifecycle Project Manager £605 £700 £935 £1,075 £1,100 £1,200 £1,250
Business & Pracess Analysis £605 £700 £935 £1,075 £1,100 £1,200 £1,250
Solution Development & Application Development & Migration £605 £700 EG35 £1,075 £1,100 £1,200 £1,500
Implementation
Testing £605 £700 £935 £1,075 £1,100 £1,200 £1,250
Service Management Service Strategy, Design, Transition & £605 £700 £935 £1,075 £1,100 £1,200 £1,250
Management
Application Management £605 £700 £935 £1,075 £1,700 £1,200 £1,500
Procurement & Management Procurement £605 £700 £935 £1,075 £1,125 £1,200 £1,250
Support
Client Interface Account Management £605 £700 £935 £1,075 £1,125 £1,200 £1,250
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